|

A
> S
=
=
=
e—=
=
e—=
T T
| |
| |
VMMM _ ] L
NMNVWWWT — 71 r
| |
| |

VIVIVIVIVIVIVIVIV
AAAAIAAAIA

|




Item No. Description Quantity Part No.
1 Nozzle 1 TNH-187-300 (PVDF)
2 3/8-16 x 4 V2" Bolt 2 BTH-STA-145
3 5/16-18 Nut 4 NTH-STA-104
4 O-Ring 2 OH-BUN-121
5 Flange 2 EJH-136-500
6 3/8-16 Nut 2 NTH-STA-106
7 Throat 1 TTH-189-386 (PTFE)
8 Bottom Body 1 EJH-153-500
9 Diaphragm Nut 1 EJH-146-500
10 Diaphragm 1 DIH-104-500
11 Support Diaphragm 1 DIH-105-500
12 Diaphragm Bolt 1 EJH-236-500
13 5/16-18 x 10" Bolt 1 5/16-18 x 10"
14 Top Body 1 EJH-273-CLO2
15 O-Ring 1 OH-VIT-129
16 Mixing Body 1 EJH-MB-CLO2
17 O-Ring 1 OH-CEM-210
18 Spring 1 SPH-106-000

INSTRUMENTS,, Drawing No.:  EJO-500-CLO2

\ § Chlorine Dioxide Ejector (O-RING)
\ t Q Date: September 2010




	CLO2 Ejector
	CLO2 Ejector Part List

